Sept 14"
Sept 21°

Sept 22"
Oct 5™
Oct 8"
Oct 12™
Oct 13"
Oct 15"
Oct 19™

*tentative schedule still looking for games

Revised 9/2/2020

San Angelo Saints

CCS vs Coleman
Coleman vs Saints
CCS vs Saints

Sterling City

Odessa home School
Midland TLCA
Rochelle

Odessa home School
Lincoln Jr high

Rochelle

Changes are occurring so review often

Away
Away
Home
Away
Home
Away

Home

7"/8th

5:30
6:30
7:30

5:30/6:30

4:00
4:00
5:00
6:00
4:00
7"/8t"
5:30

4:30/5:45



