## 2020 CORNERSTONE JUNIOR HIGH VOLLEYBALL SCHEDULE

Sept 14 <sup>th</sup>	San Angelo Saints	Home	7 <sup>th</sup> /8th	5:30/6:30
Sept 21 <sup>st</sup>	CCS vs Coleman Coleman vs Saints CCS vs Saints	Home	5:30 6:30 7:30	
Sept 22 <sup>nd</sup>	Sterling City	Away	4:00	
Oct 5 <sup>th</sup>	Odessa home School	Away	4:00	
Oct 8 <sup>th</sup>	Midland TLCA	Home	5:00	
Oct 12 <sup>th</sup>	Rochelle	Away	6:00	
Oct 13 <sup>th</sup>	Odessa home School	Home	4:00	
Oct 15 <sup>th</sup>	Lincoln Jr high	Away	7 <sup>th</sup> /8 <sup>th</sup>	4:30/5:45
Oct 19 <sup>th</sup>	Rochelle	Home	5:30	

Revised 9/2/2020

Changes are occurring so review often

<sup>\*</sup>tentative schedule still looking for games